
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
307 
318 
312 
379 
388 
315 
345 
323 
331 
321 
333 
350 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Giulio Peroni 
Abigail Birch 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Jan Richtermeier 
Jakob Robinson 
Fraser Rose 
Taher Barbhaya 
Lee  Broadbank 
Cyrus Pirayesh 
Andrew  Hunt 
Eduardo Neto (N) 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
10:01.735 
10:06.871 
10:07.075 
10:08.123 
10:09.956 
10:10.693 
10:13.851 
10:14.646 
10:14.777 
10:17.875 
10:19.088 
10:31.858 

Diff 

5.136 
5.340 
6.388 
8.221 
8.958 

12.116 
12.911 
13.042 
16.140 
17.353 
30.123 

Gap 

5.136 
0.204 
1.048 
1.833 
0.737 
3.158 
0.795 
0.131 
3.098 
1.213 

12.770 

Best Tm 
57.352 
57.868 
57.798 
57.836 
57.876 
58.172 
58.104 
58.266 
58.067 
58.865 
58.867 
59.998 

In Lap 
8 
5 
8 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
4 
7 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #388 - 3s Penalty - For Tramline Infringement (2 wheels) SR 12A 

Printed: 20/11/2015 1:49:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

5.136 

Avg. Speed 

66.767 

Best Lap Tm 

57.352 

Best Speed 

77.835 

Best Lap by 

307 - Pasqual Pook 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 3 

Heat Senior Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:17:52 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

20/11/2015 01:15 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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